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MOVEMENT &350

FREEDOM JUSTICE EQUALITY

The Fourth National BDS Conference

Saturday, 8 June 2013
9:00am — 5:00pm
Bethlehem University
Shuttle Schedule*
City Meeting Point Time

Hebron Clock Square 8:00 AM
Haifa The Midan Theater 7:00 AM
Jenin Besides Jenin Cinema 7:00 AM
Ramallah Al-Manara Square 7:30 AM
Salfeet Salfeet Basic Girls School 7:00 AM
Tulkarem The New Garage Complex = 7:00 AM
Jerusalem The Ambassador Hotel 8:00 AM
Qalqilya Besides Abu Bdeir Mall 7:00 AM
L e Do 0 v
Nablus Nabllgo(ririlgeGXarage 7:00 AM

Telephone
Number

0599479661
0543307020
0598720017
0568752027
0597777293
0598921800
0508682933
0599187921

0502003042

0599613159

*Transportation to and from the conference is free of charge for each of the
above-mentioned cities. To reserve a place, please contact the Coordinator in

your arca.

If you have questions or inquiries, please contact 0568752027



