

The Fourth National BDS Conference

Saturday, 8 June 2013 9:00am – 5:00pm Bethlehem University

Shuttle Schedule*

City	Meeting Point	Time	Telephone Number
Hebron	Clock Square	8:00 AM	0599479661
Haifa	The Midan Theater	7:00 AM	0543307020
Jenin	Besides Jenin Cinema	7:00 AM	0598720017
Ramallah	Al-Manara Square	7:30 AM	0568752027
Salfeet	Salfeet Basic Girls School	7:00 AM	0597777293
Tulkarem	The New Garage Complex	7:00 AM	0598921800
Jerusalem	The Ambassador Hotel	8:00 AM	0508682933
Qalqilya	Besides Abu Bdeir Mall	7:00 AM	0599187921
Lid- Ramla- Yafa	Dahmish Mosque/ Ghazazweh Garden	7:00 AM	0502003042
Nablus	Nablus City Garage Complex	7:00 AM	0599613159

^{*}Transportation to and from the conference is free of charge for each of the above-mentioned cities. To reserve a place, please contact the Coordinator in your area.

If you have questions or inquiries, please contact 0568752027